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Kinsley 490mm Semi Countertop Slim Depth Two Taphole Basin
INST02025

Specification
Finish White

Dimensions 120(h) x 490(w) x 370(d) mm

Weight 10.6kg

Basin Material Ceramic

Overflow Yes

Chainstay Hole Yes

Taphole Positioning Centre

All information on the data sheet is correct at the time of publication. All measurements are approximate and subject to standard tolerances.

Key Features + Benefits Certifications + Approvals
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DIAGRAMS NOT TO SCALE
ALL DIMENSIONS IN MM
TOLERANCE OF ± 5MM
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SLIM DEPTH SEMI-RECESS 
BASIN - 2 TAP HOLES

No. Description Product Code Fixings included Gross Weight

1 Slim Depth Semi Recess Basin INST02025 Yes 11kg
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Internal Bowl Depth

Internal Bowl Front to Back

Internal Bowl Left to Right

Tap Ledge

Taphole Centre to Waste Centre

Taphole Centre to Back of Basin

Waste Centre to Back of Basin

Height of Basin

Basin Overhang

120mm

226mm

414mm

107mm

165mm

58mm

152mm
167mm

152mm

Key Dimensions Descriptions Key Dimensions (mm)
FAQ’s

Is a cutting template provided? 

How is the basin fixed to the furniture? 
Fix to worktop with silicone, please refer to instructions
provided.

Yes.

Years
Guarantee 

Small  
Size Basin

Semi Recessed 
Basin

Two Taphole 
Basin

Extra Dimensions
Internal Bowl Depth – 120mm 
Internal Bowl Front to Back – 226mm
Internal Bowl Left to Right – 414mm
Tap Ledge – 107mm
Taphole Centre to Waste Centre – 94mm

Taphole Centre to Back of Basin – 58mm
Waste Centre to Back of Basin – 152mm
Height of Basin – 167mm
Basin Overhang – 152mm

FAQs
Please see next page

Spares
Traditional Overflow 
Grille / Cover (Chrome)

SP18657

Overflow Ring (Chrome) TSP0348

Fascia Cutting Template 
(For Slim Depth Basin)

SP18522
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FAQs
Q – Is a fitting template supplied?
A – Yes. Questions on cutting dimensions can be found on the template.

Q – What is the water depth of the basin?
A – 120mm (to the overflow).

Q – How is the basin fixed to the furniture?
A – Fix to worktop with silicone, please refer to instructions provided.


